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Indoor

Arena

Time
8:00 AM
8:09 AM
8:18 AM

Indoor
Arena

Time
8:28 AM
8:37 AM
8:46 AM
8:55 AM

Time

9:24 AM
9:33 AM
9:42 AM
9:51 AM
10:00 AM
10:09 AM
10:18 AM
10:27 AM

Time
10:35 AM
10:44 AM

10:53 AM
11:02 AM
11:11 AM

11:20 AM
11:29 AM
11:38 AM

11:47 AM
11:56 AM

Indoor
Arena

Time
12:09 PM
12:18 PM
12:27 PM
12:36 PM

12:45 PM

2016 QLD YOUTH RIDER DRESSAGE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SATURDAY - 10 SEPTEMBER, 2016

Competition 5A - Advanced 5.2 - Pony

Bridle No
5039
4118

Competition 8 - Saddleworld CabooltureEA FEI Pony

Bridle No
6176
6223
5124

Bridle No

3304
2755
5856
4506
5263
533
5736

Bridle No
5029
5152

3888
6044
5967

5258

3964
5071

2286

Pony

MISTER CRESCENDO

BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER
End of Class

Team Test 12-16 yrs

Pony

KEEBRA PARK SHOWPIECE
OAK PARK TEMPT ME
MEMPHIS CLOUD

End of Class

Competition 6A - Equestrian Wear

Advanced 5.2 - Horse

Horse

FAIRBANKS PERFECTION
MATRIX MYSTRO
DOBRIA DE JEU
QUEBEC
NORTHERN VESTALL
QEB SYMPHONY IMP
RIANDAS WISHMERE
End of Class

Competition 10 - OzShotz

EA FEI YR Team Test 16-21 yrs

Horse
HALF MOON DELICATO
ZERO DEGREES

FLORETT
SEVENTH HEAVEN
GO DUTCH I

LEADBURN SUNDANCE
FOUR WINDS BOMBADIER
CAROUSELS CANTATA

MARCATO
End of Class

Competition 9 - EA FEl Junior Team Test

Bridle No
2755
3304
6078
4290

14-18 yrs

Horse

MATRIX MYSTRO
FAIRBANKS PERFECTION
GREENGATES ADRENALIN
FLETCHER JONES

End of Class

2016 Qld Youth Rider Dressage Championships

Judges C: Tracy Rathjen,
B: Judith Cunningham

Rider
Indiana Anderson
Sarah Coggan

Judges C: Tracy Rathjen,
H: Judy Sheldrake,

B: Judith Cunningham
Rider

Elosie Smith

Emelia Phillips

Nicola Bown

Judges C: Tracy Rathjen,
B: Judith Cunningham

Rider

Emma Spencer
Patrick Crotty
Eliza Cullen
India Priestley
Lucinda Peacey
Hannah Barker
Emma Spencer

Judges C: Tracy Rathjen,
H: Judy Sheldrake,

B: Judith Cunningham
Rider

Courtney Barbera
Alistair Schramm

Annie Simmons
Elizabeth Ballard
Jemm Heran

Katie Lund
Rosana Relton
Brooke Longmuir

Hannah Barker

Judges C: Judith Cunningham,
H: Tracy Rathjen,

B: Judy Sheldrake

Rider

Patrick Crotty

Emma Spencer

Taylah Drews

Asha Cooper

Draw - Saturday, 10 September 2016
Version 10

State
QLb
QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLb

State

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb

QLb
QLb

QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

Page 10of 8



Indoor Competition 11 - EA FEI U25 Intermediate Il

Arena 16-25 yrs

Time Bridle No Horse

12:50 PM 4140  BRIMSTONE ANAKIWA
12:59 PM End of Class

Indoor
Arena

Competition 12 - Novice Freestyle

Judges C: Judith Cunningham,
H: Tracy Rathjen,

B: Judy Sheldrake

Rider

Elloise Devlin

Judges C: Judy Sheldrake,
B: Maria Schwennesen

State

QLb

Time Bridle No Horse
1:45PM 6418 HARROGATE (SHCA)
1:53PM 6256  HIGH HOPES
2:01PM 6474  REMI LAURISSKA
2:09PM 5309 RIVER LORD
2:17PM 6331 REMI DOWNUNDER
2:25PM 6217  WISTFUL WONDER
2:33PM 6103  FOREVER KISS
2:41PM 8185 JIRRAMA YAKETY YAK
2:49PM 5465 BELLA EQUUS ANA CAPRI
2:57PM 6272 DICAVALH-DUKE
3:05PM 5929  ANAKIE SAINT NICK
3:13PM End of Class

Competition 13 - Signature Equestrian

Elementary Freestyle

Time Bridle No Horse
3:30 PM 5249  RITUEL BELL
3:38 PM 6218  JALILAH
3:46 PM 5566  CHANCE OF A LIFETIME
3:54 PM 6151 RUBERN LANDY STAR
4:02 PM 6168  CAROUSELS KING HIT
4:10 PM End of Class

Competition 14 - Medium Freestyle

Time Bridle No Horse
4:15 PM 5000 GORON TORON OOMPH
4:23 PM 6128  VOLLRATH WILDFIRE
4:31 PM 5039  MISTER CRESCENDO
4:39 PM 5263 NORTHERN VESTALL
4:47 PM 6078 GREENGATES ADRENALIN
4:55 PM 3602 BLANCO PARK WILDCARD
5:03 PM End of Class

Rider

Hannah Barker
Georgia Hunt
Grace Clarke
Holly Willmore
Hope Beerling
Rebecca Harbulot
Indira Jorgensen
Katie Lovett
Kelsey Taylor
Battey-Grofski

Amber Hamilton

Judges C: , Judith Cunningham
B: Judy Sheldrake

Rider

Emily Baretta
Gabrielle Jarrett
Freya Domrow
Alisha Griffiths
Jayde Novak

Judges C: Karen Herald,
B: Lea Bierman

Rider

Georgia Thurgate
Holly Wickham
Indiana Anderson
Lucinda Peacey
Taylah Drews
Felicity Shearer

5.30 PM PRESENTATION - UNMOUNTED - RIDERS MARQUEE

2016 Qld Youth Rider Dressage Championships

Draw - Saturday, 10 September 2016

Version 10

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb



Outdoor

Arena 1

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM

8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM

Outdoor
Arena 1

Time
9:50 AM
9:58 AM
10:06 AM
10:14 AM
10:22 AM
10:30 AM

Outdoor
Arena 1

Time
10:45 AM
10:54 AM

11:03 AM

Outdoor

Arena 1
Time
1:15PM

1:23 PM
1:31PM
1:39 PM
1:47 PM

1:55 PM
2:03 PM
2:11PM
2:19PM
2:40 PM
2:48 PM

2:56 PM
3:04 PM
3:12PM
3:20PM

Competition 1A - MMMM Dance Centre of Excellence

Bridle No
6211
6404
5929
6502
5945

6397
5573
6440
6382
6447
6065

Preliminary 1.2 - Pony

Pony

ELMAAS ASHTON
SWIFTWOOD POWER OF LOVE
ANAKIE SAINT NICK

CENTRE STAGE CANE

ROYAL QUEST

OOAH DUCHESSE DE BLOOM
GLENORMISTON ROUGH DIAMOND
GRENWOOD ROMEO
ROTHWELL KING OF KING
FAIRLIGHT ACRES SEATTLE
CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK

End of Class

Competition 3A - Elementary 3.2 - Pony

Bridle No
6151
6176
6218
5124
6223

Pony
RUBERN LANDY STAR
KEEBRA PARK SHOWPIECE
JALILAH
MEMPHIS CLOUD
OAK PARK TEMPT ME

End of Class

Competition 5B - Advanced 5.3 - Pony

Bridle No
4118
5039

Pony
BEVANLEE ASTRONOMER
MISTER CRESCENDO

End of Class

Competition 4B - Signature Equestrian

Bridle No
5696

2919
3550
6126
5566

5000

4129
break
5249
5250

6168
6087
5873
5108

Elementary 3.3 - Horse
Horse
FAITH

DICAVALLI ROYAL DANCER
FAIRBANKS IPOD
BORUMBA

CHANCE OF A LIFETIME

GORON TORON OOMPH
HHVAGO
FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN

RITUEL BELL
FAIRBANKS DAVINCI

CAROUSELS KING HIT
SWEET ROSE

JEMBRAE FIRST FARRESS
JAYBEE ANGELICA

Judges C: Karen Herald,
E: Adam Riess

Rider

Ashleigh Urban
Alexandra Jolly
Amber Hamilton
Gabrielle House
Holly Wickham

Lily Thatcher
Madison Thomas
Emmerson Ball
Piper Kilgore
Shanaya Sainsbury
Sophie Peach

Judges C: Karen Herald,
E: Adam Riess

Rider

Alisha Griffiths
Elosie Smith
Gabrielle Jarrett
Nicola Bown
Emelia Phillips

Judges C: Karen Herald,
E: Adam Riess

Rider
Sarah Coggan
Indiana Anderson

Judges C: Liz Coe,
E: Adam Riess
Rider

Carissa Airey

Bailey Grofski
Bridget Hegerty
Casey Vorbach
Freya Domrow

Georgia Thurgate
Anna-Maemitan
Elloise Devlin

Emily Baretta
Daisy Fielding

Jayde Novak
John Lord

Eloise Smith
Tasmin Anderson

Draw - Saturday, 10 September 2016

2016 Qld Youth Rider Dressage Championships

Version 10

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

State
QLb
QLb

State
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
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3:28 PM 5544 REVALENTINO Courtney Barbera QLb
3:36 PM 5808 JEMBRAE FIGARO Kira Newman QLb

3:44 PM End of Class

Draw - Saturday, 10 September 2016
2016 Qld Youth Rider Dressage Championships Version 10 Page 4 of 8



Outdoor

Arena 2

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM

8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM

9:36 AM
9:50 AM

9:58 AM
10:06 AM
10:14 AM
10:22 AM
10:30 AM
10:38 AM
10:46 AM
10:54 AM
11:02 AM
11:10 AM

11:18 AM

Outdoor

Arena 2
Time
11:30 AM

11:38 AM
11:46 AM
11:54 AM

12:02 PM
12:10 PM
12:18 PM
12:26 PM

12:34 PM
1:30 PM
1:38 PM
1:46 PM
1:54 PM
2:02PM

2:10 PM
2:18 PM
2:26 PM
2:34PM

Competition 2A - Hi Form & Grofski Family

Bridle No
6366
6272
6418
6405
6157

5727
6103
6329
567
6363
6096
6417

break
6434

6189
6474
7083
6529
5337
5996
6130
6331
6256
6301

Preliminary 1.2 - Horse

Horse

FIESTA
BICAVALH-BUKE
HARROGATE (SHCA)
ARNAGE RED CAVIAR
PRAYER

ALL THAT JIVE

FOREVER KISS

MISS UNIVERSE HPS
FLORINA K

TIME FOR REDEMPTION
WYSIWYG
QUATERBELLA K

HPS GABANA (IMP)

ISLE OF DELHAVEN

REMI LAURISSKA
WOODSIDE MAESTRO

SAN CHURO

CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE
PRISCILLA GB

ELITE ROMANCE

REMI DOWNUNDER

HIGH HOPES

REMI FIRST CLASS

End of Class

Competition 4A - Signature Equestrian

Bridle No
5000

4129
2919
3550

5566
5249
5873
6126

break
5544
5250
6168
6087
5808

5108
5696

Elementary 3.2 - Horse
Horse
GORON TORON OOMPH

FAIRBANKS DON RUBEN
DICAVALLI ROYAL DANCER
FAIRBANKS IPOD

CHANCE OF A LIFETIME
RITUEL BELL

JEMBRAE FIRST FARRESS
BORUMBA

REVALENTINO
FAIRBANKS DAVINCI
CAROUSELS KING HIT
SWEET ROSE
JEMBRAE FIGARO

JAYBEE ANGELICA
FAITH
HHNMAGO
End of Class

Judges C: Sheryl Hering,

B: Julie Watson

Rider

Jasmin Smith
Bailev-Grofski
Hannah Barker
Jordan Jolly
Mackenzie Boundy

Kenja Geurts
Indira Jorgensen
Remy Conescu
Stacey Sanders
Tahlia Simpson
Aalia Lucchetta
Ashleigh Urban

Amy Sanders

Tasmin Colquhoun
Grace Clarke
Hannah Giblin
Emily Ballard
Charlotte Adamson
Brooke Wilson
Georgia Fea

Hope Beerling
Georgia Hunt

India Priestley

Judges C: Sheryl Hering,

B: Julie Watson
Rider
Georgia Thurgate

Elloise Devlin
Bailey Grofski
Bridget Hegerty

Freya Domrow
Emily Baretta
Elosie Smith
Casey Vorbach

Courtney Barbera
Daisy Fielding
Jayde Novak
John Lord

Kira Newman

Tasmin Anderson
Carissa Airey
Anna-Maemillan

Draw - Saturday, 10 September 2016

2016 Qld Youth Rider Dressage Championships

Version 10

State
QLb

QLD
QLD
QLD

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb

State
QLbd

QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLD
QLD
QLD
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Outdoor

Arena 2
Time
2:45 PM
2:54 PM

3:03 PM
3:12PM
3:21PM
3:30PM
3:39PM
3:48 PM

Competition 6B - Equestrian Wear
Advanced 5.3 - Horse

Bridle No Horse

5736
5856

533
5263
2755
4506
3304

RIANDAS WISHMERE
DOBRIA DE JEU

QEB SYMPHONY IMP
NORTHERN VESTALL
MATRIX MYSTRO
QUEBEC
FAIRBANKS PERFECTION

End of Class

Judges C: Lea Bierman,
B: Karen Herald

Rider

Emma Spencer

Eliza Cullen

Hannah Barker
Lucinda Peacey
Patrick Crotty
India Priestley
Emma Spencer

Draw - Saturday, 10 September 2016

2016 Qld Youth Rider Dressage Championships

Version 10

State

QLb
QLb

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD
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Outdoor
Arena 3

Time
8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM

8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM

9:36 AM
9:50 AM

9:58 AM
10:06 AM
10:14 AM
10:22 AM
10:30 AM
10:38 AM
10:46 AM
10:54 AM
11:02 AM
11:10 AM

11:18 AM

Outdoor
Arena 3
Time
11:40 AM

11:48 AM
11:56 AM
12:04 PM

12:12PM
12:20 PM
12:28 PM
12:36 PM

12:44 PM
12:52 PM
1:00 PM
1:08 PM

Outdoor
Arena 3

Time
2:00 PM
2:08 PM

Competition 2B - Hi Form & Grofski Family
Preliminary 1.3 - Horse

Bridle No Horse
6301  REMI FIRST CLASS

5337  CASTLEBROOK BRENIN JUDE

6434  HPS GABANA (IMP)
5996  PRISCILLA GB
6529  SAN CHURO

6130  ELITE ROMANCE
6256  HIGH HOPES

6474  REMI LAURISSKA
7083  WOODSIDE MAESTRO
6418 HARROGATE (SHCA)
6331 REMI DOWNUNDER
6272  DICAVALL-DUKE

break
6103  FOREVER KISS

6366  FIESTA

6405 ARNAGE RED CAVIAR
5727  ALLTHATJIVE

6157  PRAYER

6329  MISS UNIVERSE HPS
567 FLORINA K

6096  WYSIWYG

6363  TIME FOR REDEMPTION
6189  ISLE OF DELHAVEN
6417 QUATERBELLA K

End of Class

Competition 1B - MMMM Dance Centre of Excellence

Preliminary 1.3 - Pony

Bridle No Pony

6404  SWIFTWOOD POWER OF LOVE

6440 GRENWOOD ROMEO
5929  ANAKIE SAINT NICK
5945  ROYAL QUEST

6397 OOAH DUCHESSE DE BLOOM
5573  GLENORMISTON ROUGH DIAMOND

6447  FAIRLIGHT ACRES SEATTLE
6502  CENTRE STAGE CANE

6211  ELMAAS ASHTON

6065  CRAIGSTON WHISPERING JACK

6382 ROTHWELL KING OF KING

End of Class

Competition 3B - Elementary 3.3 - Pony

Bridle No Pony
6223  OAK PARK TEMPT ME
6176  KEEBRA PARK SHOWPIECE

2016 Qld Youth Rider Dressage Championships

Judges C: Irene Bakels-Noreen,

E: Connie Bookless

Rider

India Priestley
Charlotte Adamson
Amy Sanders
Brooke Wilson
Emily Ballard

Georgia Fea
Georgia Hunt
Grace Clarke
Hannah Giblin
Hannah Barker
Hope Beerling

Bailey-Grofski

Indira Jorgensen

Jasmin Smith
Jordan Jolly

Kenja Geurts
Mackenzie Boundy
Remy Conescu
Stacey Sanders
Aalia Lucchetta
Tahlia Simpson
Tasmin Colquhoun
Ashleigh Urban

E: Connie Bookless
Rider
Alexandra Jolly

Emmerson Ball
Amber Hamilton
Holly Wickham

Lily Thatcher
Madison Thomas
Shanaya Sainsbury
Gabrielle House

Ashleigh Urban
Sophie Peach
Piper Kilgore

Judges C: Tracy Rathjen,
E: Connie Bookless

Rider
Emelia Phillips
Elosie Smith

Draw - Saturday, 10 September 2016

Version 10

State
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb
QLb

QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb
Qb

Judges C: Irene Bakels-Noreen,

State
QLbd

QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLD
QLD

QLD
QLD
QLb

State
QLb
QLbd
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2:16 PM 6218  JALILAH Gabrielle Jarrett QLb

2:24PM 6151  RUBERN LANDY STAR Alisha Griffiths QLb
2:32PM 5124  MEMPHIS CLOUD Nicola Bown QLb
2:40 PM End of Class

Draw - Saturday, 10 September 2016
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